A4(210 X 297)
SPEC. NUMBER PRODUCT GROUP
TFT-LCD
Rev.
P0
ISSUE DATE PAGE
HB140WX1-500
Preliminary Product Specification

X X X XX X XX X XX X X XX X
2 3 4 5 6 7
Type designation
No 1. Control Number
No 2. Rank / Grade
No 3. Line classification
No 4. Year (10 : 2010, 11: 2011, …)
28
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATEPRODUCT GROUP
TFT- LCD PRODUCT
OF 36
SPEC. NUMBER
R2010-6053-O(3/3)
29
P0
SPEC. TITLE
HB140WX1-500 Preliminary Product Specification
(2) Box label
Label Size: 110 mm (L)  56 mm (W)
Contents
Model: HB140WX1-500
Q`ty: Module Q`ty in one box
Serial No.: Box Serial No. See next figure for detail description.
Date: Packing Date
Internal use of Product
0000000000000 201X.X.XX
38
00 0 0 00 0 0000 000000
Type Grade Line Year Month Internal use Serial No
HB140WX1-500
29
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATEPRODUCT GROUP
TFT- LCD PRODUCT
OF 36
SPEC. NUMBER
R2010-6053-O(3/3)
30
P0
SPEC. TITLE
HB140WX1-500 Preliminary Product Specification
14.0  PACKING INFORMATION
14.1 Packing order
14.2  Notes
 Box Dimension: 580mm(W) x 450mm(D) x 280mm(H)
 Package Quantity in one Box: 38pcs
 Total Weight: 13.5 kg
step1
step2
step3
-. Put Pad into the inner box -.Put module into the paper spacer and
modules bundled by PE Bag
-. Put Cover on the top of the pad
step4
-. 12ea Box/Pallet, 456ea MDL/Pallet
30
Inner Pad
PE Bag
Cover
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATEPRODUCT GROUP
TFT- LCD PRODUCT
OF 36
SPEC. NUMBER
R2010-6053-O(3/3)
31
P0
SPEC. TITLE
HB140WX1-500 Preliminary Product Specification